Choctaw I Chapter 6 Lesson 4

MATCHING
Match the words.

10.

Il

12.

13.

14.

15.

achi chool

holisso apis hort (length)
kawash uture tense marker
yushkolol ast tense marker
tuvmah hort (height)
palusk own

tu at

1SSI Nipk venison
Upa/ \bread
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